
Pos Dorsal Atleta Clube Escalão Tempo

1 159 FILIPE ROSA ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Sen. Masc. 38,11

2 336 PAULO PINHEIRO GINÁSIO CONQUISTA Vet. M35 39,27

3 243 NATANIEL LOPES JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. M35 39,27

4 297 JORGE MARCELINOI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M40 40,23

5 167 VIRGILIO BASTOS CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M35 40,57

6 300 GABRIEL RODRIGUESI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 42,29

7 168 ANTÓNIO SALCEDAS CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M40 42,34

8 349 BRUNO SILVA SRJARDOEIRA Sen. Masc. 42,36

9 227 JOÃO NOGUEIRA Individual Sen. Masc. 42,38

10 172 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA BAIRRO DOS ANJOS Jun. Masc. 42,39

11 333 PEDRO FERREIRA AC VERMOÍL Vet. M40 42,,42

12 187 PAULO JORGE GOMES DUARTE CABARREIRA Vet. M35 42,46

13 161 MIGUEL COTRIM ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Vet. M35 42,50

14 166 EDUARDO CARDEIRA CR AMIEIRINHENSE Sen. Masc. 43,03

15 299 JOÃO DOMINGOS I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M40 43,27

16 258 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA CHALET D'ÁVILA Jun. Masc. 43,34

17 301 ARTUR LOPES I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M40 43,58

18 5 JOSÉ RAIMUNDO CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M50 44,17

19 97 TIAGO NASCIMENTO TOMÁS AMEIXA TEAM Sen. Masc. 44,32

20 308 PEDRO PASKAR I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSESen. Masc. 44,41

21 275 JOSÉ FIGUEIRA CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M40 45,15

22 303 ANTÓNIO POEIRAS I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 45,18

23 279 NUNO MENDES CCRD-BURINHOSA Sen. Masc. 45,27

24 330 JOSÉ SANTOS AC VERMOÍL Vet. M40 45,30

25 327 AMÍLCAR BRITO AC VERMOÍL Sen. Masc. 45,40

26 332 MÁRIO HENRIQUES AC VERMOÍL Vet. M40 45,40

27 311 JUCELINO MONTEIRO GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M40 45,44

28 160 RUBEN ROSA ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Jun. Masc. 45,48

29 71 PAULO LEANDRO CRP / PROFISERV Vet. M40 45,53

30 226 LUIS CARLOS CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Sen. Masc. 46,03

31 139 PAULO ROQUE TRILHO PERDIDO EVENTO/NUTRIMANIAVet. M40 46,12

32 25 ANDRÉ SOARES FILIPE CPR A-DO-BARBAS Sen. Masc. 46,18

33 86 PEDRO RODRIGUES CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M40 46,30

34 182 HUGO FREITAS Individual Sen. Masc. 46,56

35 305 ACÁCIO CAMPOS I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 46,57

36 348 JOÃO GONÇALVES CASA DO POVO DE ALCANENA Sen. Masc. 46,59

37 340 CLAUDIO COTRIM CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Masc. 47,21

38 123 CASIMIRO GOMES ACBATALHA Vet. M35 47,27

39 341 PAULO PEREIRA CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Masc. 47,28

40 277 CARLOS DUARTE CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M50 47,43

41 253 NUNO IORVAO CLUBE ATLETISMO NAZARÉ Vet. M40 47,56

42 23 ANDRÉ RODRIGUES ESTAFADOS RUNNERS Sen. Masc. 48,03

43 235 FERNANDO NEVESGRUPO DESPORTIVO E CULTURAL EIRAPEDRENSEVet. M40 48,09
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44 80 DIOGO SANTOS Individual Sen. Masc. 48,17

45 343 ALEXANDRA OLIVEIRA CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Fem. 48,31

46 175 JOÃO PAULO SILVA TRILHO PERDIDO EVENTO/NUTRIMANIASen. Masc. 48,36

47 222 DIOGO FERREIRA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M35 48,48

48 335 ADRIANO ARAÚJO GINÁSIO CONQUISTA Vet. M40 48,53

49 339 ANTÓNIO SILVA CASA POVO ALCANENA Vet. M50 48,55

50 344 INÊS SANTOS CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Fem. 48,56

51 304 CELESTINO MARQUESI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 48,56

52 274 MAURICIO RODRIGUES CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M35 48,59

53 38 JOÃO NEPOMUCENO CIÁTICOS TEAM Vet. M40 48,59

54 88 FERNANDO CAPITÃO ACBATALHA Vet. M40 49,17

55 85 MÁRCIO SOUSA CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M35 49,21

56 126 JOAQUIM GOMES CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M60 49,24

57 276 DÁRIO CABETE CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M40 49,46

58 199 LUIS NOBRE Individual Sen. Masc. 49,48

59 261 HUGO BARQUEIRO GAU BAJOUCA Sen. Masc. 49,51

60 133 FRANCISO BRÍGIDO ACBATALHA Vet. M35 49,59

61 285 RUI CARREIRA GASOUTOS- GRUPO ATLÉTICO DOS SOUTOSVet. M50 50,09

62 127 NUNO JORGE CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M40 50,13

63 318 CARLOS FILIPE GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M50 50,15

64 273 ANDRÉ SALGUEIRO CCRD-BURINHOSA Sen. Masc. 50,15

65 132 PAULO MONTEIRO ACBATALHA Vet. M50 50,16

66 280 FERNANDO JACINTOGASOUTOS- GRUPO ATLÉTICO DOS SOUTOSVet. M40 50,30

67 307 MIGUEL COELHO I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSESen. Masc. 50,36

68 67 RAFAEL LOURENÇO CRP / PROFISERV Vet. M40 50,58

69 228 YKAHRO BARROS Individual Sen. Masc. 50,59

70 244 NUNO RIBEIRO CAVALINHOS RUNNERS Vet. M35 51,07

71 12 AMILCAR COSTA Individual Vet. M40 51,11

72 270 RUBEN GOMES CPR A-DO-BARBAS Sen. Masc. 51,15

73 134 CLÁÚDIO MATIAS ACBATALHA Vet. M35 51,15

74 203 PEDRO PEDROSA Individual Sen. Masc. 51,20

75 114 ALBERICO Individual Sen. Masc. 51,25

76 254 FÁBIO CARIANO MSCARIANO, LDA Sen. Masc. 51,29

77 169 VICTOR TEIXEIRA CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M50 51,34

78 87 NUNO FERREIRA CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M35 51,39

79 328 DEONILDE COSTA AC VERMOÍL Vet. F40 51,41

80 319 FILIPE JORGE SOUSA MOREIRA Individual Vet. M40 51,45

81 251 TOMÁS ESTEVÃES Individual Jun. Masc. 51,55

82 111 SÉRGIO MENDES Individual Vet. M40 51,56

83 198 PAULO DIAS Individual Sen. Masc. 51,59

84 206 FERNANDO FERREIRA CLAS Vet. M40 52,04

85 117 VASCO MARQUES CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M40 52,06

86 347 PAULO PEREIRA Individual Vet. M35 52,08
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87 312 MARIO DUARTE GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M50 52,13

88 298 JOÃO MARCELINO I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M40 52,18

89 15 PAULO SANTOS Individual Vet. M40 52,21

90 70 ANTÓNIO SILVA CRP / PROFISERV Vet. M50 52,24

91 248 CLÁUDIO SOUSA DOMPLEX Vet. M40 52,35

92 84 JOÃO MATOS Individual Vet. M40 52,36

93 125 LUIS FERNANDES CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M35 52,55

94 129 JOAQUIM OLIVEIRA ACBATALHA Vet. M50 52,55

95 124 LEANDRO SANTOS CAVALINHOS RUNNERS Sen. Masc. 52,57

96 314 DIAMANTINO CRUZ GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M50 52,58

97 215 EZEQUIEL REIS Individual Sen. Masc. 53,00

98 294 RUI ISIDORO Individual Vet. M40 53,01

99 148 JOEL SANTOS ACRM SILVEIRINHA Sen. Masc. 53,05

100 230 MANUEL FERNANDES ACRM SILVEIRINHA Vet. M60 53,06

101 281 DÁRCIO RODRIGUESGASOUTOS- GRUPO ATLÉTICO DOS SOUTOSSen. Masc. 53,18

102 320 LEONEL SOUSA Individual Vet. M40 53,25

103 170 JOÃO PRÓSPERO CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M60 53,31

104 239 LUIS CUNHA Individual Vet. M50 53,33

105 90 RUI MIGUEL FERREIRA GASPAR Individual Vet. M40 54,18

106 28 JORGE GALHISPO Individual Vet. M40 54,21

107 145 DANIEL DELGADO TWOPIKAS Sen. Masc. 54,25

108 179 VITOR SANTOS NEL-PÉDATLETA Vet. M50 54,25

109 212 THIAGO FIGUEREDO ACBATALHA Sen. Masc. 54,30

110 225 JOSÉ MARTINS CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M50 54,34

111 48 NELSON  FERNANDES SABORES DA VILA Sen. Masc. 54,36

112 110 ANDRÉ PEREIRA Individual Sen. Masc. 54,37

113 310 JOÃO BENTO I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 54,40

114 194 NORBERTO TOSCANO Individual Vet. M50 54,46

115 143 FRANCISCO FERREIRA Individual Vet. M50 54,48

116 3 SILVINO LOPES Individual Vet. M35 54,54

117 36 PAULO SOUSA Individual Vet. M35 54,56

118 120 ÂNGELO VIEIRA Individual Sen. Masc. 55,19

119 149 LUÍS FILIPE CARVALHEIRO ACRM SILVEIRINHA Sen. Masc. 55,19

120 183 BRUNO DIAS CMP Sen. Masc. 55,29

121 236 JORGE GOMES GRUPO DESPORTIVO E CULTURAL EIRAPEDRENSEVet. M50 55,41

122 313 ADRIANO FONTES GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M50 56,06

123 286 RUI VENTURA CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M50 56,06

124 72 JOEL GUERRA RABBITS & TURTLES Vet. M35 56,11

125 322 CLAUDIA TORRES SRJARDOEIRA Vet. F35 56,11

126 329 EUGÉNIO MENDES AC VERMOÍL Vet. M50 56,14

127 337 ARTUR COSTA GINÁSIO CONQUISTA Vet. M50 56,16

128 291 OTÁVIO MARIANO CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M40 56,20

129 39 MÁRCIA VIEGAS JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 57,02
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130 164 CHRISTIAN PAULO JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. M40 57,05

131 309 ANTÓNIO BENTO I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 57,09

132 24 DAVID CUNHA Individual Vet. M40 57,11

133 278 ANÍBAL SILVA CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M50 57,13

134 144 LUÍS MIGUEL BERNARDO TWOPIKAS Vet. M40 57,16

135 173 ABÍLIO FIGUEIRA BAIRRO DOS ANJOS Vet. M50 57,19

136 200 JOÃO RIBEIRO Individual Vet. M40 57,19

137 181 ANTÓNIO AGOSTINHO PORTO DE MÓS A CORRER Vet. M60 57,37

138 334 RUI DUARTE AC VERMOÍL Sen. Masc. 57,44

139 57 VITOR ANTUNES JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. M60 57,54

140 116 JOÃO GRAÇA ACRM SILVEIRINHA Vet. M60 58,11

141 191 NELSON DA CONCEIÇÃO BARBOSA Individual Sen. Masc. 58,13

142 306 HELENA HENRIQUESI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. F45 58,15

143 302 RUI DINIS I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 58,16

144 190 JACINTO FERREIRA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M60 58,17

145 135 SOFIA LIGEIRO ACBATALHA Vet. F35 58,24

146 51 MARIO JOSE REIS FAUSTINO Individual Vet. M50 58,29

147 214 MARIA PEREIRA ACBATALHA Vet. F50 58,57

148 272 TELMO PEDROSO CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M40 59,00

149 316 LEONEL RODRIGUES GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M60 59,03

150 163 VANESSA ROSA ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Sen. Fem. 59,09

151 202 DIOGO LISBOA Individual Sen. Masc. 59,26

152 256 FILIPE SILVA Individual Sen. Masc. 59,31

153 130 ANTONIO CARDOSO ACBATALHA Vet. M50 59,39

154 268 LUIS MIGUEL DUARTE CARREIRA Individual Vet. M40 59,42

155 61 BRUNO SILVA Individual Vet. M35 59,52

156 177 ANA LUÍSA NETO NEVES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,00,01

157 346 ANA ACACIA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,00,06

158 284 ANTÓNIO SANTOS Individual Vet. M50 1,00,07

159 233 RUI MOTA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,00,14

160 19 SÉRGIO DUARTE Individual Vet. M35 1,00,17

161 296 SILVIA FRANCO Individual Vet. F40 1,00,25

162 137 ANABELA RIBEIRO Individual Vet. F40 1,00,36

163 338 VITOR ERVILHA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M60 1,00,38

164 188 VÍTOR LOPES Individual Vet. M40 1,00,41

165 154 ANA RITA G. FREIRE Individual Vet. F35 1,00,46

166 295 LINO FERREIRA Individual Vet. M40 1,01,05

167 223 SARA GASPAR CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Sen. Fem. 1,01,12

168 293 PAULA FALACHO LIZ RUNNERS Vet. F40 1,00,14

169 283 GARCIA NORMAN Individual Vet. M50 1,01,24

170 165 JOÃO SANTOS PEREIRA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,01,26

171 324 ROBERTO COELHO Individual Vet. M50 1,01,34

172 62 LUÍS PINA PAULO Individual Vet. M50 1,01,39
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173 237 MANUEL PEREIRAGRUPO DESPORTIVO E CULTURAL EIRAPEDRENSEVet. M60 1,01,57

174 292 MANUEL B.PEREIRA Individual Vet. M60 1,02,01

175 204 LUCILIA SILVA MOREIRA CLAS Vet. F40 1,02,01

176 50 PAULO DUARTE TRILHOS DO VALADO Vet. M50 1,02,05

177 234 ANA MARGARIDA DUARTE SANTOSTRILHOS DO VALADO Vet. F45 1,02,06

178 156 PAULA RODRIGUES RUN RUNNERS Vet. F40 1,02,21

179 157 ANTERO RODRIGUES RUN RUNNERS Vet. M40 1,02,22

180 290 PEDRO RODRIGUES RUN RUNNERS Vet. M40 1,02,22

181 94 RICARDO DA SILVA JORGE Individual Sen. Masc. 1,02,25

182 49 DIANA ELIAS SABORES DA VILA Sen. Fem. 1,02,26

183 37 PEDRO VICENTE Individual Vet. M50 1,02,53

184 331 LUÍS BRANDÃO AC VERMOÍL Vet. M50 1,03,01

185 14 ADRIANA ALINA MAJER OS TOLINHOS Sen. Fem. 1,03,10

186 58 CARLOS MANUEL GOMES ALVES Individual Vet. M50 1,03,10

187 224 CÁRMEN ALMEIDA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. F35 1,03,32

188 255 MARIA ALBERTINA JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F45 1,03,36

189 287 PAULO VIEIRA Individual Vet. M40 1,03,38

190 55 LUÍS CARLOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,03,39

191 267 TERESA RIBEIRO NASA RUN Vet. F40 1,03,59

192 352 JOSE GEGRORIO Individual Vet. M50 1,04,01

193 196 BERNARDO VICENTE Individual 1,04,50

194 146 JOSÉ CARLOS DOS SANTOS CARREIRAIndividual Vet. M40 1,04,57

195 31 ANTÓNIO CEBOLA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,05,01

196 250 MARCO PAULO A.HENRIQUES Individual Vet. M40 1,05,04

197 60 ANTÓNIP JOSÉ LOPES SANTOSSUPERFRESCO TRAIL TEAM Vet. M35 1,05,05

198 326 ALFREDO SANTOS AC VERMOÍL Vet. M60 1,05,10

199 353 ANGELO ROSARIO Individual Vet. M40 1,05,27

200 138 LINA MATEUS TRILHO PERDIDO EVENTO/NUTRIMANIAVet. F35 1,05,39

201 197 JULIA SANTO Individual Vet .F50 1,05,51

202 66 RUI AGOSTINHO Individual Vet. M40 1,05,52

203 109 SANDRA GOMES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,06,09

204 103 ISABEL GOMES CLUBE DESPORTIVO MOITENSE Vet. F40 1,06,53

205 104 JORGE GOMES CLUBE DESPORTIVO MOITENSE Vet. M40 1,06,54

206 220 PRIMITIVO Individual Sen. Masc. 1,07,05

207 186 PAULO MIGUEL MARTINS PINHEIRO Individual Vet. M40 1,08,09

208 16 MAGALI COSTA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,08,20

209 54 JOANA FIALHO PAULO Individual Sen. Fem. 1,08,26

210 252 VICTOR FRANCO Individual Vet. M60 1,09,05

211 52 ZYTA FERREIRA JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 1,09,09

212 257 RUI JOÃO JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. M50 1,09,09

213 269 MARCELINO GOMES Individual Vet. M35 1,09,40

214 317 RUI BRUNHETA Individual 1,09,51

215 140 MARIA CARMEN COSTA SANTOSCLUBE NAUTICO MARINHA GRANDE Vet. F45 1,10,15
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216 350 MARCO DIONISIO Individual Vet. M35 1,10,21

217 59 RUI ALVES Individual Vet. M40 1,10,23

218 112 PEDRO PEDROSA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,10,32

219 95 INÊS SOUSA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,10,50

220 93 FÁBIO DE SOUSA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,10,51

221 73 VANDA VENDEIRINHO RABBITS & TURTLES Vet. F35 1,10,51

222 46 SUSANA SANTOS JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 1,10,51

223 178 ANTÓNIO JOSÉ QUINZICO CONSTANTINOCLUBE ATLETISMO NAZARÉ Vet. M50 1,11,40

224 96 ANDRÉ FONSECA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,12,43

225 240 JORGE DUARTE Individual Vet. M40 1,12,46

226 41 DAVID DOS SANTOS DUARTE Individual Sen. Masc. 1,12,46

227 105 ANA PAULA FROIS Individual Vet. F45 1,13,06

228 98 PATRÍCIA MARQUES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,13,15

229 106 LUISA CARVALHEIRO Individual Vet. F50 1,13,22

230 264 MARCO PEDRO SOUSA LOPES Individual Vet. M35 1,13,22

231 263 PAULO FERNANDO ANTUNES RODRIGUESIndividual Vet. M40 1,13,47

232 131 LUCIANO MARQUES ACBATALHA Vet. M50 1,13,48

233 209 SONIA MONTEIRO ATLÉTICO DA BATALHA Vet. F35 1,14,18

234 207 BLANDINA LOURENÇO POMBAS RUNNING Vet. F35 1,14,23

235 208 ELSA SOARES POMBAS RUNNING Vet. F35 1,14,56

236 35 CARLOS NOVO Individual Vet. M40 1,14,56

237 22 JONI OLIVEIRA ESTAFADOS RUNNERS Sen. Masc. 1,15,10

238 241 SUSANA FERREIRA OS TOLINHOS Vet. F40 1,15,10

239 65 ISABEL RODRIGUES Individual Vet. F40 1,15,30

240 147 BRUNO TOMÁS CATARINO Individual Sen. Masc. 1,16,02

241 288 MANUEL ANTUNES Individual Vet. M60 1,16,03

242 218 VERONICA GORDO Individual Sen. Fem. 1,16,09

243 265 ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,16,34

244 142 PATRICIA GASPAR NUNES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,17,25

245 262 NUNO SERRANO Individual Vet. M40 1,17,31

246 249 SANDRA BARATEIRO PETRO DOMUS Vet. F40 1,19,43

247 176 PAULO VICENTE PETRO DOMUS Vet. M40 1,20,30

248 201 DIANA LUIS Individual Sen. Fem. 1,20,30

249 210 ANGELA GOMES ACBATALHA Vet. F45 1,22,35

250 211 JOSÉ CARLOS ACBATALHA Vet. M50 1,22,37

251 100 FERNANDO PEDRO VIEIRA SANTOS Individual Vet. M35 1,22,38

252 101 ANA CATARINA SEQUEIRA MOREIRA PINTO SOUSAIndividual Vet. F35 1,24,04

253 102 BRUNO FILIPE SEQUEIRA PINTO SOUSAIndividual Vet. M35 1,24,05

254 242 TÂNIA BÉRTOLO OS TOLINHOS Vet. F35 1,24,05

255 180 HELENA PEREIRA NEL-PÉDATLETA Vet. F45 1,27,37

256 238 ANA FITAS Individual Sen. Fem. 1,27,38
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1 343 ALEXANDRA OLIVEIRA CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Fem. 48,31

2 344 INÊS SANTOS CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Fem. 48,56

3 328 DEONILDE COSTA AC VERMOÍL Vet. F40 51,41

4 322 CLAUDIA TORRES SRJARDOEIRA Vet. F35 56,11

5 39 MÁRCIA VIEGAS JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 57,02

6 306 HELENA HENRIQUESI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. F45 58,15

7 135 SOFIA LIGEIRO ACBATALHA Vet. F35 58,24

8 214 MARIA PEREIRA ACBATALHA Vet. F50 58,57

9 163 VANESSA ROSA ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Sen. Fem. 59,09

10 177 ANA LUÍSA NETO NEVES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,00,01

10 346 ANA ACACIA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,00,06

12 296 SILVIA FRANCO Individual Vet. F40 1,00,25

13 137 ANABELA RIBEIRO Individual Vet. F40 1,00,36

14 154 ANA RITA G. FREIRE Individual Vet. F35 1,00,46

15 223 SARA GASPAR CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Sen. Fem. 1,01,12

16 293 PAULA FALACHO LIZ RUNNERS Vet. F40 1,00,14

17 204 LUCILIA SILVA MOREIRA CLAS Vet. F40 1,02,01

18 234 ANA MARGARIDA DUARTE SANTOSTRILHOS DO VALADO Vet. F45 1,02,06

19 156 PAULA RODRIGUES RUN RUNNERS Vet. F40 1,02,21

20 49 DIANA ELIAS SABORES DA VILA Sen. Fem. 1,02,26

21 14 ADRIANA ALINA MAJER OS TOLINHOS Sen. Fem. 1,03,10

22 224 CÁRMEN ALMEIDA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. F35 1,03,32

23 255 MARIA ALBERTINA JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F45 1,03,36

24 267 TERESA RIBEIRO NASA RUN Vet. F40 1,03,59

25 138 LINA MATEUS TRILHO PERDIDO EVENTO/NUTRIMANIAVet. F35 1,05,39

26 197 JULIA SANTO Individual Vet .F50 1,05,51

27 109 SANDRA GOMES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,06,09

28 103 ISABEL GOMES CLUBE DESPORTIVO MOITENSE Vet. F40 1,06,53

29 16 MAGALI COSTA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,08,20

30 54 JOANA FIALHO PAULO Individual Sen. Fem. 1,08,26

31 52 ZYTA FERREIRA JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 1,09,09

32 140 MARIA CARMEN COSTA SANTOSCLUBE NAUTICO MARINHA GRANDE Vet. F45 1,10,15

33 95 INÊS SOUSA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,10,50

34 73 VANDA VENDEIRINHO RABBITS & TURTLES Vet. F35 1,10,51

35 46 SUSANA SANTOS JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 1,10,51

36 105 ANA PAULA FROIS Individual Vet. F45 1,13,06

37 98 PATRÍCIA MARQUES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,13,15

38 106 LUISA CARVALHEIRO Individual Vet. F50 1,13,22

39 209 SONIA MONTEIRO ATLÉTICO DA BATALHA Vet. F35 1,14,18

40 207 BLANDINA LOURENÇO POMBAS RUNNING Vet. F35 1,14,23

41 208 ELSA SOARES POMBAS RUNNING Vet. F35 1,14,56

42 241 SUSANA FERREIRA OS TOLINHOS Vet. F40 1,15,10

43 65 ISABEL RODRIGUES Individual Vet. F40 1,15,30
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44 218 VERONICA GORDO Individual Sen. Fem. 1,16,09

45 265 ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,16,34

46 142 PATRICIA GASPAR NUNES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,17,25

47 249 SANDRA BARATEIRO PETRO DOMUS Vet. F40 1,19,43

48 201 DIANA LUIS Individual Sen. Fem. 1,20,30

49 210 ANGELA GOMES ACBATALHA Vet. F45 1,22,35

50 101 ANA CATARINA SEQUEIRA MOREIRA PINTO SOUSAIndividual Vet. F35 1,24,04

51 242 TÂNIA BÉRTOLO OS TOLINHOS Vet. F35 1,24,05

52 180 HELENA PEREIRA NEL-PÉDATLETA Vet. F45 1,27,37

53 238 ANA FITAS Individual Sen. Fem. 1,27,38
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1 172 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA BAIRRO DOS ANJOS Jun. Masc. 42,39

2 258 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA CHALET D'ÁVILA Jun. Masc. 43,34

3 160 RUBEN ROSA ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Jun. Masc. 45,48

4 251 TOMÁS ESTEVÃES Individual Jun. Masc. 51,55
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1 343 ALEXANDRA OLIVEIRA CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Fem. 48,31

2 344 INÊS SANTOS CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Fem. 48,56

3 163 VANESSA ROSA ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Sen. Fem. 59,09

4 177 ANA LUÍSA NETO NEVES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,00,01

5 346 ANA ACACIA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,00,06

6 223 SARA GASPAR CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Sen. Fem. 1,01,12

7 49 DIANA ELIAS SABORES DA VILA Sen. Fem. 1,02,26

8 14 ADRIANA ALINA MAJER OS TOLINHOS Sen. Fem. 1,03,10

9 109 SANDRA GOMES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,06,09

10 16 MAGALI COSTA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,08,20

11 54 JOANA FIALHO PAULO Individual Sen. Fem. 1,08,26

12 95 INÊS SOUSA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,10,50

13 98 PATRÍCIA MARQUES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,13,15

14 218 VERONICA GORDO Individual Sen. Fem. 1,16,09

15 265 ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA Individual Sen. Fem. 1,16,34

16 142 PATRICIA GASPAR NUNES Individual Sen. Fem. 1,17,25

17 201 DIANA LUIS Individual Sen. Fem. 1,20,30

18 238 ANA FITAS Individual Sen. Fem. 1,27,38
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1 159 FILIPE ROSA ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Sen. Masc. 38,11

2 349 BRUNO SILVA SRJARDOEIRA Sen. Masc. 42,36

3 227 JOÃO NOGUEIRA Individual Sen. Masc. 42,38

4 166 EDUARDO CARDEIRA CR AMIEIRINHENSE Sen. Masc. 43,03

5 97 TIAGO NASCIMENTO TOMÁS AMEIXA TEAM Sen. Masc. 44,32

6 308 PEDRO PASKAR I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSESen. Masc. 44,41

7 279 NUNO MENDES CCRD-BURINHOSA Sen. Masc. 45,27

8 327 AMÍLCAR BRITO AC VERMOÍL Sen. Masc. 45,40

9 226 LUIS CARLOS CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Sen. Masc. 46,03

10 25 ANDRÉ SOARES FILIPE CPR A-DO-BARBAS Sen. Masc. 46,18

11 182 HUGO FREITAS Individual Sen. Masc. 46,56

12 348 JOÃO GONÇALVES CASA DO POVO DE ALCANENA Sen. Masc. 46,59

13 340 CLAUDIO COTRIM CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Masc. 47,21

14 341 PAULO PEREIRA CASA POVO ALCANENA Sen. Masc. 47,28

15 23 ANDRÉ RODRIGUES ESTAFADOS RUNNERS Sen. Masc. 48,03

16 80 DIOGO SANTOS Individual Sen. Masc. 48,17

17 175 JOÃO PAULO SILVA TRILHO PERDIDO EVENTO/NUTRIMANIASen. Masc. 48,36

18 199 LUIS NOBRE Individual Sen. Masc. 49,48

19 261 HUGO BARQUEIRO GAU BAJOUCA Sen. Masc. 49,51

20 273 ANDRÉ SALGUEIRO CCRD-BURINHOSA Sen. Masc. 50,15

21 307 MIGUEL COELHO I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSESen. Masc. 50,36

22 228 YKAHRO BARROS Individual Sen. Masc. 50,59

23 270 RUBEN GOMES CPR A-DO-BARBAS Sen. Masc. 51,15

24 203 PEDRO PEDROSA Individual Sen. Masc. 51,20

25 114 ALBERICO Individual Sen. Masc. 51,25

26 254 FÁBIO CARIANO MSCARIANO, LDA Sen. Masc. 51,29

27 198 PAULO DIAS Individual Sen. Masc. 51,59

28 124 LEANDRO SANTOS CAVALINHOS RUNNERS Sen. Masc. 52,57

29 215 EZEQUIEL REIS Individual Sen. Masc. 53,00

30 148 JOEL SANTOS ACRM SILVEIRINHA Sen. Masc. 53,05

31 281 DÁRCIO RODRIGUESGASOUTOS- GRUPO ATLÉTICO DOS SOUTOSSen. Masc. 53,18

32 145 DANIEL DELGADO TWOPIKAS Sen. Masc. 54,25

33 212 THIAGO FIGUEREDO ACBATALHA Sen. Masc. 54,30

34 48 NELSON  FERNANDES SABORES DA VILA Sen. Masc. 54,36

35 110 ANDRÉ PEREIRA Individual Sen. Masc. 54,37

36 120 ÂNGELO VIEIRA Individual Sen. Masc. 55,19

37 149 LUÍS FILIPE CARVALHEIRO ACRM SILVEIRINHA Sen. Masc. 55,19

38 183 BRUNO DIAS CMP Sen. Masc. 55,29

39 334 RUI DUARTE AC VERMOÍL Sen. Masc. 57,44

40 191 NELSON DA CONCEIÇÃO BARBOSA Individual Sen. Masc. 58,13

41 202 DIOGO LISBOA Individual Sen. Masc. 59,26

42 256 FILIPE SILVA Individual Sen. Masc. 59,31

43 233 RUI MOTA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,00,14
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44 165 JOÃO SANTOS PEREIRA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,01,26

45 94 RICARDO DA SILVA JORGE Individual Sen. Masc. 1,02,25

46 55 LUÍS CARLOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,03,39

47 31 ANTÓNIO CEBOLA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,05,01

48 220 PRIMITIVO Individual Sen. Masc. 1,07,05

49 112 PEDRO PEDROSA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,10,32

50 93 FÁBIO DE SOUSA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,10,51

51 96 ANDRÉ FONSECA Individual Sen. Masc. 1,12,43

52 41 DAVID DOS SANTOS DUARTE Individual Sen. Masc. 1,12,46

53 22 JONI OLIVEIRA ESTAFADOS RUNNERS Sen. Masc. 1,15,10

54 147 BRUNO TOMÁS CATARINO Individual Sen. Masc. 1,16,02
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1 322 CLAUDIA TORRES SRJARDOEIRA Vet. F35 56,11

2 135 SOFIA LIGEIRO ACBATALHA Vet. F35 58,24

3 154 ANA RITA G. FREIRE Individual Vet. F35 1,00,46

4 224 CÁRMEN ALMEIDA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. F35 1,03,32

5 138 LINA MATEUS TRILHO PERDIDO EVENTO/NUTRIMANIAVet. F35 1,05,39

6 73 VANDA VENDEIRINHO RABBITS & TURTLES Vet. F35 1,10,51

7 209 SONIA MONTEIRO ATLÉTICO DA BATALHA Vet. F35 1,14,18

8 207 BLANDINA LOURENÇO POMBAS RUNNING Vet. F35 1,14,23

9 208 ELSA SOARES POMBAS RUNNING Vet. F35 1,14,56

10 101 ANA CATARINA SEQUEIRA MOREIRA PINTO SOUSAIndividual Vet. F35 1,24,04

11 242 TÂNIA BÉRTOLO OS TOLINHOS Vet. F35 1,24,05
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1 328 DEONILDE COSTA AC VERMOÍL Vet. F40 51,41

2 39 MÁRCIA VIEGAS JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 57,02

3 296 SILVIA FRANCO Individual Vet. F40 1,00,25

4 137 ANABELA RIBEIRO Individual Vet. F40 1,00,36

5 293 PAULA FALACHO LIZ RUNNERS Vet. F40 1,00,14

6 204 LUCILIA SILVA MOREIRA CLAS Vet. F40 1,02,01

7 156 PAULA RODRIGUES RUN RUNNERS Vet. F40 1,02,21

8 267 TERESA RIBEIRO NASA RUN Vet. F40 1,03,59

9 103 ISABEL GOMES CLUBE DESPORTIVO MOITENSE Vet. F40 1,06,53

10 52 ZYTA FERREIRA JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 1,09,09

11 46 SUSANA SANTOS JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F40 1,10,51

12 241 SUSANA FERREIRA OS TOLINHOS Vet. F40 1,15,10

13 65 ISABEL RODRIGUES Individual Vet. F40 1,15,30

14 249 SANDRA BARATEIRO PETRO DOMUS Vet. F40 1,19,43
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1 306 HELENA HENRIQUESI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. F45 58,15

2 234 ANA MARGARIDA DUARTE SANTOSTRILHOS DO VALADO Vet. F45 1,02,06

3 255 MARIA ALBERTINA JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. F45 1,03,36

4 140 MARIA CARMEN COSTA SANTOSCLUBE NAUTICO MARINHA GRANDE Vet. F45 1,10,15

5 105 ANA PAULA FROIS Individual Vet. F45 1,13,06

6 210 ANGELA GOMES ACBATALHA Vet. F45 1,22,35

7 180 HELENA PEREIRA NEL-PÉDATLETA Vet. F45 1,27,37
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1 214 MARIA PEREIRA ACBATALHA Vet. F50 58,57

2 197 JULIA SANTO Individual Vet. F50 1,05,51

3 106 LUISA CARVALHEIRO Individual Vet. F50 1,13,22

DECARUN

Decatlhon Leiria

Leiria, 16 de Outubro de 2016

Classificação Individual

Classificação Geral

16/10/2016 Página: 1 de:1



Pos Dorsal Atleta Clube Escalão Tempo

1 336 PAULO PINHEIRO GINÁSIO CONQUISTA Vet. M35 39,27

2 243 NATANIEL LOPES JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. M35 39,27

3 167 VIRGILIO BASTOS CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M35 40,57

4 187 PAULO JORGE GOMES DUARTE CABARREIRA Vet. M35 42,46

5 161 MIGUEL COTRIM ADR ÁGUAS BELAS Vet. M35 42,50

6 123 CASIMIRO GOMES ACBATALHA Vet. M35 47,27

7 222 DIOGO FERREIRA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M35 48,48

8 274 MAURICIO RODRIGUES CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M35 48,59

9 85 MÁRCIO SOUSA CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M35 49,21

10 133 FRANCISO BRÍGIDO ACBATALHA Vet. M35 49,59

11 244 NUNO RIBEIRO CAVALINHOS RUNNERS Vet. M35 51,07

12 134 CLÁÚDIO MATIAS ACBATALHA Vet. M35 51,15

13 87 NUNO FERREIRA CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M35 51,39

14 347 PAULO PEREIRA Individual Vet. M35 52,08

15 125 LUIS FERNANDES CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M35 52,55

16 3 SILVINO LOPES Individual Vet. M35 54,54

17 36 PAULO SOUSA Individual Vet. M35 54,56

18 72 JOEL GUERRA RABBITS & TURTLES Vet. M35 56,11

19 61 BRUNO SILVA Individual Vet. M35 59,52

20 19 SÉRGIO DUARTE Individual Vet. M35 1,00,17

21 60 ANTÓNIP JOSÉ LOPES SANTOSSUPERFRESCO TRAIL TEAM Vet. M35 1,05,05

22 269 MARCELINO GOMES Individual Vet. M35 1,09,40

23 350 MARCO DIONISIO Individual Vet. M35 1,10,21

24 264 MARCO PEDRO SOUSA LOPES Individual Vet. M35 1,13,22

25 100 FERNANDO PEDRO VIEIRA SANTOS Individual Vet. M35 1,22,38

26 102 BRUNO FILIPE SEQUEIRA PINTO SOUSAIndividual Vet. M35 1,24,05
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1 297 JORGE MARCELINOI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M40 40,23

2 168 ANTÓNIO SALCEDAS CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M40 42,34

3 333 PEDRO FERREIRA AC VERMOÍL Vet. M40 42,,42

4 299 JOÃO DOMINGOS I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M40 43,27

5 301 ARTUR LOPES I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M40 43,58

6 275 JOSÉ FIGUEIRA CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M40 45,15

7 330 JOSÉ SANTOS AC VERMOÍL Vet. M40 45,30

8 332 MÁRIO HENRIQUES AC VERMOÍL Vet. M40 45,40

9 311 JUCELINO MONTEIRO GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M40 45,44

10 71 PAULO LEANDRO CRP / PROFISERV Vet. M40 45,53

11 139 PAULO ROQUE TRILHO PERDIDO EVENTO/NUTRIMANIAVet. M40 46,12

12 86 PEDRO RODRIGUES CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M40 46,30

13 253 NUNO IORVAO CLUBE ATLETISMO NAZARÉ Vet. M40 47,56

14 235 FERNANDO NEVESGRUPO DESPORTIVO E CULTURAL EIRAPEDRENSEVet. M40 48,09

15 335 ADRIANO ARAÚJO GINÁSIO CONQUISTA Vet. M40 48,53

16 38 JOÃO NEPOMUCENO CIÁTICOS TEAM Vet. M40 48,59

17 88 FERNANDO CAPITÃO ACBATALHA Vet. M40 49,17

18 276 DÁRIO CABETE CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M40 49,46

19 127 NUNO JORGE CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M40 50,13

20 280 FERNANDO JACINTOGASOUTOS- GRUPO ATLÉTICO DOS SOUTOSVet. M40 50,30

21 67 RAFAEL LOURENÇO CRP / PROFISERV Vet. M40 50,58

22 12 AMILCAR COSTA Individual Vet. M40 51,11

23 319 FILIPE JORGE SOUSA MOREIRA Individual Vet. M40 51,45

24 111 SÉRGIO MENDES Individual Vet. M40 51,56

25 206 FERNANDO FERREIRA CLAS Vet. M40 52,04

26 117 VASCO MARQUES CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M40 52,06

27 298 JOÃO MARCELINO I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M40 52,18

28 15 PAULO SANTOS Individual Vet. M40 52,21

29 248 CLÁUDIO SOUSA DOMPLEX Vet. M40 52,35

30 84 JOÃO MATOS Individual Vet. M40 52,36

31 294 RUI ISIDORO Individual Vet. M40 53,01

32 320 LEONEL SOUSA Individual Vet. M40 53,25

33 90 RUI MIGUEL FERREIRA GASPAR Individual Vet. M40 54,18

34 28 JORGE GALHISPO Individual Vet. M40 54,21

35 291 OTÁVIO MARIANO CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M40 56,20

36 164 CHRISTIAN PAULO JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. M40 57,05

37 24 DAVID CUNHA Individual Vet. M40 57,11

38 144 LUÍS MIGUEL BERNARDO TWOPIKAS Vet. M40 57,16

39 200 JOÃO RIBEIRO Individual Vet. M40 57,19

40 272 TELMO PEDROSO CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M40 59,00

41 268 LUIS MIGUEL DUARTE CARREIRA Individual Vet. M40 59,42

42 188 VÍTOR LOPES Individual Vet. M40 1,00,41

43 295 LINO FERREIRA Individual Vet. M40 1,01,05
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44 157 ANTERO RODRIGUES RUN RUNNERS Vet. M40 1,02,22

45 290 PEDRO RODRIGUES RUN RUNNERS Vet. M40 1,02,22

46 287 PAULO VIEIRA Individual Vet. M40 1,03,38

47 146 JOSÉ CARLOS DOS SANTOS CARREIRAIndividual Vet. M40 1,04,57

48 250 MARCO PAULO A.HENRIQUES Individual Vet. M40 1,05,04

49 353 ANGELO ROSARIO Individual Vet. M40 1,05,27

50 66 RUI AGOSTINHO Individual Vet. M40 1,05,52

51 104 JORGE GOMES CLUBE DESPORTIVO MOITENSE Vet. M40 1,06,54

52 186 PAULO MIGUEL MARTINS PINHEIRO Individual Vet. M40 1,08,09

53 59 RUI ALVES Individual Vet. M40 1,10,23

54 240 JORGE DUARTE Individual Vet. M40 1,12,46

55 263 PAULO FERNANDO ANTUNES RODRIGUESIndividual Vet. M40 1,13,47

56 35 CARLOS NOVO Individual Vet. M40 1,14,56

57 262 NUNO SERRANO Individual Vet. M40 1,17,31

58 176 PAULO VICENTE PETRO DOMUS Vet. M40 1,20,30
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1 300 GABRIEL RODRIGUESI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 42,29

2 5 JOSÉ RAIMUNDO CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M50 44,17

3 303 ANTÓNIO POEIRAS I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 45,18

4 305 ACÁCIO CAMPOS I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 46,57

5 277 CARLOS DUARTE CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M50 47,43

6 339 ANTÓNIO SILVA CASA POVO ALCANENA Vet. M50 48,55

7 304 CELESTINO MARQUESI.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 48,56

8 285 RUI CARREIRA GASOUTOS- GRUPO ATLÉTICO DOS SOUTOSVet. M50 50,09

9 318 CARLOS FILIPE GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M50 50,15

10 132 PAULO MONTEIRO ACBATALHA Vet. M50 50,16

11 169 VICTOR TEIXEIRA CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M50 51,34

12 312 MARIO DUARTE GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M50 52,13

13 70 ANTÓNIO SILVA CRP / PROFISERV Vet. M50 52,24

14 129 JOAQUIM OLIVEIRA ACBATALHA Vet. M50 52,55

15 314 DIAMANTINO CRUZ GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M50 52,58

16 239 LUIS CUNHA Individual Vet. M50 53,33

17 179 VITOR SANTOS NEL-PÉDATLETA Vet. M50 54,25

18 225 JOSÉ MARTINS CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M50 54,34

19 310 JOÃO BENTO I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 54,40

20 194 NORBERTO TOSCANO Individual Vet. M50 54,46

21 143 FRANCISCO FERREIRA Individual Vet. M50 54,48

22 236 JORGE GOMES GRUPO DESPORTIVO E CULTURAL EIRAPEDRENSEVet. M50 55,41

23 313 ADRIANO FONTES GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M50 56,06

24 286 RUI VENTURA CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M50 56,06

25 329 EUGÉNIO MENDES AC VERMOÍL Vet. M50 56,14

26 337 ARTUR COSTA GINÁSIO CONQUISTA Vet. M50 56,16

27 309 ANTÓNIO BENTO I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 57,09

28 278 ANÍBAL SILVA CCRD-BURINHOSA Vet. M50 57,13

29 173 ABÍLIO FIGUEIRA BAIRRO DOS ANJOS Vet. M50 57,19

30 302 RUI DINIS I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSEVet. M50 58,16

31 51 MARIO JOSE REIS FAUSTINO Individual Vet. M50 58,29

32 130 ANTONIO CARDOSO ACBATALHA Vet. M50 59,39

33 284 ANTÓNIO SANTOS Individual Vet. M50 1,00,07

34 283 GARCIA NORMAN Individual Vet. M50 1,01,24

35 324 ROBERTO COELHO Individual Vet. M50 1,01,34

36 62 LUÍS PINA PAULO Individual Vet. M50 1,01,39

37 50 PAULO DUARTE TRILHOS DO VALADO Vet. M50 1,02,05

38 37 PEDRO VICENTE Individual Vet. M50 1,02,53

39 331 LUÍS BRANDÃO AC VERMOÍL Vet. M50 1,03,01

40 58 CARLOS MANUEL GOMES ALVES Individual Vet. M50 1,03,10

41 352 JOSE GEGRORIO Individual Vet. M50 1,04,01

42 257 RUI JOÃO JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. M50 1,09,09

43 178 ANTÓNIO JOSÉ QUINZICO CONSTANTINOCLUBE ATLETISMO NAZARÉ Vet. M50 1,11,40
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44 131 LUCIANO MARQUES ACBATALHA Vet. M50 1,13,48

45 211 JOSÉ CARLOS ACBATALHA Vet. M50 1,22,37
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1 126 JOAQUIM GOMES CPR A-DO-BARBAS Vet. M60 49,24

2 230 MANUEL FERNANDES ACRM SILVEIRINHA Vet. M60 53,06

3 170 JOÃO PRÓSPERO CR AMIEIRINHENSE Vet. M60 53,31

4 181 ANTÓNIO AGOSTINHO PORTO DE MÓS A CORRER Vet. M60 57,37

5 57 VITOR ANTUNES JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE Vet. M60 57,54

6 116 JOÃO GRAÇA ACRM SILVEIRINHA Vet. M60 58,11

7 190 JACINTO FERREIRA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M60 58,17

8 316 LEONEL RODRIGUES GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE Vet. M60 59,03

9 338 VITOR ERVILHA CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ Vet. M60 1,00,38

10 237 MANUEL PEREIRAGRUPO DESPORTIVO E CULTURAL EIRAPEDRENSEVet. M60 1,01,57

11 292 MANUEL B.PEREIRA Individual Vet. M60 1,02,01

12 326 ALFREDO SANTOS AC VERMOÍL Vet. M60 1,05,10

13 252 VICTOR FRANCO Individual Vet. M60 1,09,05

14 288 MANUEL ANTUNES Individual Vet. M60 1,16,03
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Pos Clube 1º Atleta 2º Atleta 3º Atleta 4º Atleta Total

1º I.D.V- INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 4 6 15 17 42

2º CR AMIEIRINHENSE 5 7 14 18 44

3º AC VERMOÍL 11 24 25 26 86

4º CCRD-BURINHOSA 21 23 40 52 136

5º CASA POVO ALCANENA 37 39 45 49 170

6º CPR A-DO-BARBAS 32 33 55 56 176

7º ADR ÁGUAS BELAS 1 13 28 150 192

8º ACBATALHA 38 54 60 65 217

9º CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIZ 30 47 85 110 272

10º GDR-FIGUEIRAS MARINHA GRANDE 27 63 87 96 273

11º JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE 3 129 130 139 401

12º ACRM SILVEIRINHA 99 100 119 140 458

13º GINÁSIO CONQUISTA 2 48 127 177

14º CRP / PROFISERV 29 68 90 187

15º GASOUTOS- GRUPO ATLÉTICO DOS SOUTOS61 66 101 228

16º TRILHO PERDIDO EVENTO/NUTRIMANIA 31 46 200 277

17º GRUPO DESPORTIVO E CULTURAL EIRAPEDRENSE43 121 173 337

18º RUN RUNNERS 178 179 180 537

19º OS TOLINHOS 185 238 254 677

20º SRJARDOEIRA 8 125 133

21º BAIRRO DOS ANJOS 10 135 145

22º CAVALINHOS RUNNERS 70 95 165

23º TWOPIKAS 107 134 241

24º CLAS 84 175 259

25º CLUBE ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 41 223 264

26º ESTAFADOS RUNNERS 42 237 279

27º SABORES DA VILA 111 182 293

28º RABBITS & TURTLES 124 221 345

29º TRILHOS DO VALADO 176 177 353

30º NEL-PÉDATLETA 108 255 363

31º CLUBE DESPORTIVO MOITENSE 204 205 409

32º POMBAS RUNNING 234 235 469

33º PETRO DOMUS 246 247 493

34º CIÁTICOS TEAM 53 53

35º GAU BAJOUCA 59 59

36º MSCARIANO, LDA 76 76

37º DOMPLEX 91 91

38º CMP 120 120

39º PORTO DE MÓS A CORRER 137 137

40º LIZ RUNNERS 168 168

41º NASA RUN 191 191

42º SUPERFRESCO TRAIL TEAM 197 197

43º CLUBE NAUTICO MARINHA GRANDE 215 215
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44º ATLÉTICO DA BATALHA 233 233
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